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Women / 7 / A
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naya Howard722
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.825 9.7009.600 38.325
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Elise Ventura731
Ocean Tumblers

9.175 9.575 9.5759.425 37.750
6 3 3T 4 2 

2 

Raleigh Moore729
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 9.350 9.7259.475 37.675
7T 5 2 1 3 

3 

Jessica Johnson724
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 9.650 9.4509.300 37.525
8T 2 6 5 4 

4 

Emily Granneman721
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 8.800 9.6509.375 37.175
3 10 5 3 5 

5 

Annie Poniatowski751
Youth Sports

8.900 9.425 9.3259.425 37.075
13 4 4T 7 6 

6 

Zaria Agee750
Youth Sports

9.500 9.225 9.1759.000 36.900
1 7 9T 10 7 

7 

Nyla Smith777
WISC

9.075 9.100 9.4258.975 36.575
9 8 11 6 8 

8 

Jocelyn Covaney778
WISC

9.275 9.250 8.6759.000 36.200
4 6 10T 13 9 

9 

Elise Young705
All Pro

9.375 8.400 9.2259.125 36.125
2 11 7T 9 10 

10 

Emily Allen716
Gym Quest

8.950 8.850 8.8758.750 35.425
10T 9 12 12 11 

11 

Julia Heckler711
Excellence Gym Sport

8.950 8.350 9.3007.950 34.550
11T 12 13 8 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Haladyna717
Hurricane

8.925 7.350 9.1259.125 34.525
12 13 8T 11 13 

13 

Kira Scarpignato713
Excellence Gym Sport

8.700 6.100 8.4007.900 31.100
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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